IMBRA Eastern League 2018
Kuty, 12.-14.10.2018

Elimination results: Endurance 3,5

Pos Competitor

1

O o0 ~NO O WN

NRNNNRNNNNNRPRRRRERRERRER
NOUDRNWNROOW®ONOUAWNLERO

Pumputis Valentinas
Berta Andras
Szem Zoltan
Kapolnai Attila
Ceponis Donatas
Zvalova Lenka
Copey Gordon
Réacz Roland
Sticka David
Lejsek Petr
Kubaczynski Jerzy
Kucera Christian
Rajnis Michal
Pazin Filip Tin
Durda Jozef
Pfitzner Andreas
Kratzschmar Max
Kuban Tomas
Tarr Tamas
Szabados Lubomir
Szymanski Maciej
Schrammel Helmut
Kic¢ka Lubomir
Dembecki Andrzej
Copey Klaus
Znachenok Bogdan
Znachenok Viktor

Country
Lithuania
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Lithuania
Slovakia
Germany
Austria

Czech Republic
Czechia

Poland

Austria

Czech Republic
Serbia

Slovakia
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Hungary
Slovakia
Poland

Austria
Slovakia
Poland
Germany
Belarus
Belarus

Heat 1
Laps Time

58
57
40
52
52
42
52
55
40
26
53
53
51
6
51
50
47
46
45
20
32

26

20:16.4
20:18.9
20:20.4
20:10.3
20:05.7
20:15.5
20:12.0
20:10.6
15:48.6
20:12.0
20:04.2
20:16.3
20:04.9
2:06.9
20:08.8
19:38.0
20:13.5
18:12.5
20:06.5
7:48.2
12:57.8
0.0
13:00.4
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Heat 2
Laps Time

56
56
56
56
55

55
53
26

48
51
24
42

38
43

35
30

0.0

0.0
20:02.2
20:04.0
20:05.7
20:14.0
20:09.3
0.0
20:19.9
20:00.1
15:29.9
3:00.4
18:08.0
20:07.6
16:39.4
15:48.8
2:07.6
14:42.1
23.5
20:21.3
20:04.9
15:45.3
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Result
Laps Time

58
57
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
53
53
53
51
51
51
50
47
46
45
43
35
30
26

20:16.4
20:18.9
20:02.2
20:04.0
20:05.7
20:14.0
20:09.3
20:10.6
20:19.9
20:00.1
20:04.2
20:16.3
20:04.9
20:07.6
20:08.8
19:38.0
20:135
18:12.5
20:06.5
20:21.3
20:04.9
15:45.3
13:00.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



IMBRA Eastern League 2018
Kuty, 12.-14.10.2018

Endurance 3,5/ Final "A"

Pos Nr.
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 5
5 12
6 9
7 8
8 6
9 10
10 11
11 7
12 4

Competitor
Pumputis Valentinas
Berta Andras
Szem Zoltan
Ceponis Donatas
Kucera Christian
Stitka David

Racz Roland
Zvalova Lenka
Lejsek Petr
Kubaczynski Jerzy
Copey Gordon
Kapolnai Attila

Country
Lithuania
Hungary
Hungary
Lithuania
Austria
Czech Republic
Austria
Slovakia
Czechia
Poland
Germany
Hungary

Laps
87
85
83
82
81
80
75
74
70
60
39
31

Time
30:14.4
30:21.9
30:13.5
30:04.6
30:20.0
30:10.7
30:16.4
30:18.0
30:09.2
22:52.4
19:47.6
16:40.6




IMBRA Eastern League 2018
Kuty, 12.-14.10.2018

Elimination results: Endurance 7,5

Pos Competitor

1

O o0 ~NO O WN

W WWWWNDNDNDNNDNMNNNNNRPRPERPRPRPEPRPRPERPERPRPEREPRER
AP ODNPOOO~NOODUPA, WONREPOOOLO~NODOGPAWNEO

Ciechanski Franciszek
Berta Andras

Sticka David

Réacz Roland
Zdravkov Plamen
Krasovsky Vladislav
So6s Vince
Szymarnski Maciej
Pumputis Valentinas
Navratil Josef
Leventinov Teodor
Polte Thomas
Zsalkovics Ladislav
Copey Klaus
Ceponis Donatas
Kucera Christian Jun
Smétak Bohumil
Rajnis Jaroslav
Kratzschmar Max
Kwardys Roman
Tarr Tamas
Dziergwa Ryszard
Zvalova Lenka
Dimitrov Radoslav
MelanSek Janez
Sznerch Wojciech
Vanérka Matéj
Fogel Aleksas
Scserbinyin Szergej
Jurkovic Marian
Znachenok Bogdan
Zanko Josip
Dembecki Andrzej
Zvalo Dusan

Country
Poland
Hungary

Czech Republic
Austria
Bulgaria
Belarus
Hungary
Poland
Lithuania
Czech Republic
Bulgaria
Germany
Slovakia
Germany
Lithuania
Austria

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Germany
Poland
Hungary
Poland
Slovakia
Bulgaria
Slovenia
Poland

Czech Republic
Lithuania
Belarus
Slovakia
Belarus
Croatia

Poland
Slovakia

Heat 1
Laps Time

63
63
62
60

a7
58
58
49
57
56
57
57
56
56
55
55
46
54
53
37
49
31
40

19
17
12
12
2

20:14.4
20:19.5
20:12.2
20:18.4
0.0
20:02.1
20:06.5
20:17.4
20:04.1
20:04.7
20:01.3
20:11.9
20:16.5
20:00.7
20:15.5
20:13.8
20:19.9
20:11.9
20:04.9
20:05.6
20:08.0
20:16.8
20:11.0
16:55.2
Disq.
16:24.0
18:23.1
4:24.7
4:25.6
55.4
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Heat 2
Laps Time

59
58

46
57
25
57

56
27
34

54
25
34
51
46
46
29
33
27
25
24

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
20:18.9
20:02.9
0.0
20:01.7
19:32.0
9:55.1
20:05.4
2:27.7
20:06.6
19:26.6
20:15.2
0.0
4:10.7
20:01.1
9:50.6
20:19.0
20:05.8
20:02.3
20:04.0
9:52.2
12:42.4
19:50.6
18:22.9
9:52.7
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Result
Laps Time

63
63
62
60
59
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
55
55
54
54
53
51
49
46
40
33
27
25
24
12
2

20:14.4
20:19.5
20:12.2
20:18.4
20:18.9
20:02.9
20:06.5
20:17.4
19:32.0
20:04.7
20:05.4
20:11.9
20:16.5
20:00.7
20:15.5
20:13.8
20:19.9
20:01.1
20:04.9
20:05.6
20:05.8
20:16.8
20:04.0
16:55.2
12:42.4
19:50.6
18:22.9
9:52.7
4:25.6
55.4
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



IMBRA Eastern League 2018
Kuty, 12.-14.10.2018

Endurance 7,5/ Final "A"

Pos Nr.
1 9
2 6
3 4
4 11
5 10
6 b5
7 8
8 7
9 3

10 1
11 12
12 2

Competitor
Pumputis Valentinas
Krasovsky Vladislav
Réacz Roland
Leventinov Teodor
Navratil Josef
Zdravkov Plamen
Szymanski Maciej
So06s Vince

Sticka David
Ciechanski Franciszek
Polte Thomas

Berta Andras

Country
Lithuania
Belarus

Austria
Bulgaria

Czech Republic
Bulgaria

Poland

Hungary

Czech Republic
Poland
Germany
Hungary

Laps
90
88
86
84
77
74
69
67
50
40
13

0

Time
30:04.5
30:08.9
29:59.9
30:00.7
30:17.0
30:12.0
30:15.6
30:01.9
17:31.3
26:14.7

6:16.5
0.0




IMBRA Eastern League 2018
Kuty, 12.-14.10.2018

Elimination results: Endurance 15

Pos Competitor

1

O o0 ~NO O WN
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Zdravkov Plamen
Krasovsky Vladislav
Leventinov Teodor
Rajnis Michal

Pazin Filip Tin
Pumputis Valentinas
Beke Akos

Abols Jurijs

Kuban Tomas
Koévér Janos
Borysiuk Krzysztof
Schrammel Helmut
Copey Klaus
Maske Vincenz
Racz Roland
Kozimor Piotr
Fogel Aleksas
Ciechanski Franciszek
Shapovalov Ruslan
KinCok Michal
Pfitzner Andreas
Kucera Christian
Kuliabo Igor

Kuban Petr

Copey Gordon
Zahariev Ivaylo
Duchinski Maciej
Durda Jozef

Polte Thomas
Rybansky Milan
Matl Ludék

Sticka David

Country
Bulgaria
Belarus
Bulgaria

Czech Republic
Serbia
Lithuania
Slovakia

Latvia

Czech Republic
Hungary
Poland

Austria
Germany
Germany
Austria

Poland
Lithuania
Poland

Belarus
Slovakia
Germany
Austria

Belarus

Czech Republic
Germany
Bulgaria
Poland
Slovakia
Germany
Slovakia

Czech Republic
Czech Republic

Heat 1

4
62
62
61
61
60
58
47
49
55
45
56
49
53
52
30
48
2
30
43
39
32
37
7
8
31
11
7
1

Laps Time

1:33.7
20:03.6
20:09.5
20:11.6
20:14.6
20:23.1
20:09.3
20:14.6
20:11.6
20:01.6
20:01.1
20:18.1
20:02.3
20:20.9
17:12.4
10:24.5
20:11.0

6:09.7
19:55.8
20:06.7
20:00.9
19:28.1
20:09.2
15:59.5
18:54.7
13:50.7

6:30.1

6:19.9

23.4
0.0
0.0

Disq.

Heat 2

64
9

7

30

58
58
57
56

55
32
41
52
50
48
44
44
42
42

34
33
30

6
6

Laps Time

20:09.1
7:32.6
0.0
2:29.2
0.0
17:00.8
0.0
20:12.1
20:17.4
20:10.9
20:10.0
5:40.8
17:42.3
16:31.0
13:46.3
20:03.3
20:05.9
20:16.1
20:07.8
20:09.3
20:12.1
20:18.7
5:09.6
19:47.9
13:23.5
18:18.1
0.0
2:17.3
9:07.7
0.0

0.0
Disq.

Result

64
62
62
61
61
60
58
58
58
57
56
56
55
53
52
52
50
48
44
44
42
42
37
34
33
31
11
7
6

Laps Time

20:09.1
20:03.6
20:09.5
20:11.6
20:14.6
20:23.1
20:09.3
20:12.1
20:17.4
20:10.9
20:10.0
20:18.1
17:42.3
20:20.9
17:12.4
20:03.3
20:05.9
20:16.1
20:07.8
20:09.3
20:12.1
20:18.7
20:09.2
19:47.9
13:23.5
13:50.7
6:30.1
6:19.9
9:07.7
0.0

0.0
Disq.



IMBRA Eastern League 2018
Kuty, 12.-14.10.2018

Endurance 15/ Final "A"

Pos Nr. Competitor Country Laps Time
1 5 PazinFilip Tin Serbia 92 30:09.5
2 9 Kuban Tomas Czech Republic 87 30:05.1
3 1 Zdravkov Plamen Bulgaria 80 30:07.5
4 6 Pumputis Valentinas Lithuania 73 25:45.3
5 11 Borysiuk Krzysztof Poland 73 30:02.4
6 3 Leventinov Teodor Bulgaria 67 22:59.3
7 10 Kovér Janos Hungary 55 24:17.2
8 4 Rajnis Michal Czech Republic 45 30:10.8
9 12 Schrammel Helmut Austria 42 15:29.0
10 8 Abols Jurijs Latvia 37 22:56.6
11 2 Krasovsky Vladislav Belarus 10 8:39.0
12 7 Beke Akos Slovakia 1 24.5



IMBRA Eastern League 2018
Kuty, 12.-14.10.2018

Elimination results: Endurance 27

Pos Competitor

1
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Tworuszka Adrian
Alekseichik Andrei
Zsalkovics Ladislav
Sticka David
Szénasi Noémi
Kozimor Piotr
Zdravkov Plamen
Riedel Rainer
Boros Zoltan
Kdévér Janos
Leventinov Teodor
Beke Peter

Matl Ludék
Szénasi Erné
Dziuba Pawel
MelanSek Janez
Koban Rado
Gawronski Pawel
So6s Vince

Ivancéik Marian
Matysiak Adam
Zarosky Zdené&k
Zanko Josip
Kratzschmar Soren

Country
Poland

Belarus
Slovakia

Czech Republic
Hungary
Poland
Bulgaria
Germany
Hungary
Hungary
Bulgaria
Slovakia

Czech Republic
Hungary
Poland
Slovenia
Slovenia
Poland
Hungary
Slovakia
Poland

Czech Republic
Croatia
Germany

Heat 1

63
63
13
62
62

52
45
56
32
55

13

50

48
5

36
15
13
18
8

Laps Time

20:08.4
20:15.0
4:14.9
18:14.7
20:13.4
0.0
17:34.5
16:41.9
20:08.3
20:23.4
20:21.3
0.0
5:03.7
18:38.9
20:19.5
3:27.1
0.0
20:10.6
17:30.1
11:06.7
6:36.8
9:16.0
0.0

0.0

Heat 2

63

62
59
57
13
56
12
54
53
51
15
43
41
22
26
25
10

Laps Time

0.0

0.0
20:17.1
0.0

0.0
20:13.5
20:09.4
20:07.1
12:58.8
20:15.4
4:43.0
20:23.1
18:02.8
20:08.8
14:01.8
20:10.5
20:15.4
7:08.4
20:12.4
19:57.9
8:07.6
0.0

0.0

0.0

Result

63
63
63
62
62
62
59
57
56
56
55
54
53
51
48
43
41
36
26
25
18
8

Laps Time

20:08.4
20:15.0
20:17.1
18:14.7
20:13.4
20:13.5
20:09.4
20:07.1
20:08.3
20:15.4
20:21.3
20:23.1
18:02.8
20:08.8
20:19.5
20:10.5
20:15.4
20:10.6
20:12.4
19:57.9
6:36.8
9:16.0
0.0

0.0



IMBRA Eastern League 2018
Kuty, 12.-14.10.2018

Endurance 27 / Final "A"

Pos Nr. Competitor Country Laps Time
1 4 Sticka David Czech Republic 94 30:15.9
2 2 Alekseichik Andrei Belarus 90 30:02.5
3 7 Zdravkov Plamen Bulgaria 83 26:50.7
4 8 Riedel Rainer Germany 73 28:24.8
5 10 Kovér Janos Hungary 72 30:07.5
6 3 Zsalkovics Ladislav Slovakia 48 29:21.7
7 11 Leventinov Teodor Bulgaria 47 15:29.4
8 5 Szénasi Noémi Hungary 36 17:10.2
9 9 Boros Zoltan Hungary 27  9:02.8
10 12 Beke Peter Slovakia 5 2:05.5
11 1 Tworuszka Adrian Poland 3 55.0
12 6 Kozimor Piotr Poland 0 0.0



IMBRA Eastern League 2018
Kuty, 12.-14.10.2018

Final results: Endurance 35

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result
Pos Nr. Competitor Country Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
1 9 Alekseichik Andrei Belarus 87 30:07.1 31 27:18.2 87 30:07.1
2 3 Walczak Marek Poland 80 30:04.4 85 30:10.7 85 30:10.7
3 4 Vanérka Petr Czech Republic 72 30:14.6 84 30:12.8 84 30:12.8
4 7 Kratzschmar Séren Germany 83 30:08.4 32 10:34.3 83 30:08.4
5 8 Riedel Rainer Germany 60 30:18.2 71 30:15.3 71 30:15.3
6 6 Abols Jurijs Latvia 66 30:04.4 63 24:08.4 66 30:04.4
7 2 Zdravkov Plamen Bulgaria 20 30:19.2 61 28:33.9 61 28:33.9
8 1 Goérka Stanislaw Poland 20 7:18.2 41 24:04.9 41 24:04.9
9 5 Dziuba Pawet Poland 0 0.0 0.0 0.0





